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ANUP RANJAR

ZONE NO -1-B, ISHWAR KRIPA
BIRSA NAGAR, TELCO
JAMSHEDPUR
JHARKHAND-831004

PAN NO: AEAPR4161F
DOB; 19/04/1972

PREVIOUS YEAR : 201819
ASSESSMERT YEAR : 2019-20

COMPUTATION OF TAXABLE INCOME & TAX THEREON

INCOME ¥ROM SALARY
FROM SAMAY CONSTRUCTION (P LTD
LESS: STANDARD DEDUCTION

INCOME FROM BUSINESS

REMUNERATION RECV, FROM PARTNERSHIP FIRM
SAHARA CONSTRUCTION

AK.INDUSTRIES

RAJEEV ASSOCIATES

HINDUSTAN PRECISION MACHINE TOOLS

INTEREST RECV.FROM PARTNERSHIP FIRM
SAHARA CONSTRUCTION
__RAJEEV ASSOCIATES

INDUSTAN PRECISION MACHINE TOOLS
AKINDUSTRIES

FROFIT RECV. FROM PARTNERSHIP FIRM { EXEMPT U/$ 10(2A)

SAHARA CONSTRUCTION

HINDUSTAN PRECISION MACHINE TOOLS
RAJEEV ASS0OCIATES

AKINDUSTRIES

INCOME U/S 44AD
[TURNGVER Rs 4304541 /)
INCOME U/8 444D
(TURNOVER Rs 48493/}

INCOME FROM OTHER SOURCES
DIVIDEND INCOME FROM SAMAY EXEMPT 10§34)
MONEY BACK FROM ICICI PRU.& LIC
UINTEREST ON AUTOSWEEP A/C & FD
NTEREST ON SAVINGS BANK
GROBS TOTAL INCOME

LESS:DPEDUCTION 80C
SCHOUL FEES
LIC

AMOUNT(RS)
19,20,000.00
40,000.00 18,80,000.00
2,12,500.00
75,000,00 2,87 ,500.00
42,373.00
42,373.00
i
9,874.00
3,30,232.00
3,40,106.09
3,48,560.00
5,600.00
100,000,060
14.000.00
4,25 408 .00
26,821.00 4.52,319.00
30,16,352.00

3,75,365.00

1,50,000.00 1,580,000.00

U/8 80TTA
INTEREST ON SAVINGS BANK

26,821.00 16,060.00 10,000.00

TAXABLE INCOME
OR

TAX THEREON
ADD: ED CESS

LESS: TDS
LESS: ADVANCE TAX
BALANCE
ADD: INTEREST U/S 2344
ADD: INTEREST U/S8 234B
ADD: INTEREST U/S 234¢C
TAX PAYABLE
PAID U/8 140A

< TAX REFUNDABLE

28,56,352.00
28,56,350.00
6,69,405.00
26,776.00

6,96,181.00
4,58,343.00

2,37,838.00

2,378.00
16,646.00
7,535.00 26,555.00
2,64.397 00
. 2,68,870.00

{4,470.00)



ANUP RANJAN

ZONE KO -1-B, ISHWAR KRIPA
BIRSA NAGAR, TELCO

DPUR
JHARBHAND-831004

PAN RO: ABAPR41IGIF

DOB: 19/04/1972
PREVIOUS YEAR : 2018-19

ASSESSMENT YEAR : 2019-20

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.3.2010

CAPITAL & LIABILITIES

AMOUNT

ABBETE & PROPERTIES

AMOUNT

CAPITAL A/C
{SCHEDULE : 1)

LOANS
ANUP RANJAN (HUF)
BOHOD A/C 1450127 110000102)

10,0G,000.00

7,14,216.53

1,29,76,794.76

17,14,216.53

FIEED ASSETS
(SCHEDULE : 4

INVESTMENTS

(SCHEDULE : 2)

LOARN & ADVANCES
{SCHEDULE : 5

97,43,602.00

2,57,10,100.47

52,00,642.84

TDS ASSETS 3,99,296.00
CURRENT LIABLITIES
JSCHEDULE : 3) 2,72,47,070.00 |[CASH IN HAND AND BANK
ICICI BANK, JAMSHEDPUR 10,762.91
{A/C NO:008901007802)
BANK OF INDIA, TELCO 59,843.92
(A/C NO45011011000321 1}
KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 85,755.11
YES BANK 5,88,305.92 |
(A/C NO. 046090100000382)
HDFC BANK, JAMSHEDPUR 25,967.11
(A/C NO:0087 1930001563 )
CASH IN HAND 23,805.00
TOTAL 4,19,38,081.29 |TOTAL 4,19,38,081.25




ANUP RANJAN

ZONE NO -1-B, ISHWAR ERIPA
BIRSA NAGAR, TELCO
JAMSHEDFUR
JHARKHAND-831004

SCHEDULE:- 1

CAPITAL A/C

OPENING CAPITAL AS ON 01-04-2018

REMUNERATION RECV. FROM PARTNERSHIP FIRM
REMUNERATION RECV. FROM SAMAY CONST. PVT. LTD,
INTEREST RECV.FROM PARTNERSHIP FIRM

PROFIT RECV.FROM PARTNERSHIP FIRM

LIC MONEY BACK (EXEPMT U/S 10010}
INTEREST ON AUTOSWEEP A/C & FIY

INTEREST ON SAVINGS BANK

DIVIDEND INCOME FROM SAMAY CONST. PVT. LTD.
INCOME DURING THE YEAR

GAS SUBSIDY

DEBITS IN ACCOUNT

LESS: DEBITS IN A/C
SCHOCOL FEES
LOSS ON CAPITAL (ALK INDUSTRIES)& HMPT
INCOME TAX{2017-18)

CLOSING CAPITAL AS ON 31-03-2019

ANUP RANJAN & COMPANY

A K.Industries

M/S SAHARA CONSTRUCTION

SAMAY CONSTRUCTION (B LTD

AKASH TELE SERVICES

KOTAK MAHINDRA MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE
SHINDUSTAN PRECISION MACHINE TOCLS LTD.

JRML INDUSTRIES

RAJEEV ABSOCIATES

AUTOBWEEP HDF{ BANK,BISTUPUR

SARANDA ROLLS AND ALLIESD CASTING

AUTOBSWEEP A/C [N BANK OF INDIA TELCO

AUTOSWEEP A/C IN ICICE BARK

FI) IN HDPC

FD IN BANE OF INDIA TELCO

HDFC ME EQUITY FUND {FOLIO NO. 3381415/15)

HDFC MID CAP OPPORTUNITIES FUND (FOLIO NO. 3381415/15)

LIC OF INIHNA

SAI PARIWAR VISHWA SEWA SANSTHAN (CORPUS FI FNDY)

PAN NO: ABAPRILIELF

DOB: 16/04/1972
PREVIOUS YEAR : 2018-19
ASSESSMENT YEAR : 2019-20

1,11,69,979.97

2,87,500.00
10,20,000.00
42,373.00
3,40,106.09
14,000.00
4,25,498.00
26,821.00
1,00,000.00
3,54,160.00
3,015.83
9,830.00 35,23,303.92

1,46,93,283.89

4,98,893.13
3,75,365.00
5,72,341.00
2,69,890.00

17,16,489.13

1,29,76,794.76

4,61,304.00
2,04,752.24
34,34,338.48
10,00,000.00
17,55,000.00
2,06,003.00
24,97 814.0¢
75,000.00
48,60,252.92
5,000.00
2,00,000.00
11,87,314.62
3.98,391.00
71,399.03
28,71,795.59
7,10,000.00
20,46,582.59
36,75,063.00
50,000.00

2,57,10,100.47




ARUP RANIAN PAN NO: ARAPRALGLF

ZOFE NO -1-B, ISHWAR KRIPA DOB: 18/04/1972
BIRSA NAGAR, TELCO
JAMSHEDPUR

RKHAND-831004

018-19
ASSESSMENT YEAR : 2019-20

BCHEDULE:- &

CURRENT LIABLITIES AMOUNT
1 K.P SINHA 1,00,000.00 7
2 RAJEEY KUMAR

1.00,000,00 #
3 SWAPNA TRIPATHY 1,50,000.00 ~

4 NAND KISHORE MISHRA, LOAN 15,00,000.00 %
5 NUTAN KUMARE LOAN 12.50,000 00 -~
6 RICHA RANJAN -

3.00,000.00
14,00.,000.00 ~
1,71,59,320.00
30,02,750.06
1,50,006.00
4,00,000.00 =
15,60,000.00 +
7§,000.00 =

=1

PREM LATA SINHA LOAN
8 BAMAY CONSTRUCTION PVT LTDLLAND ADV
G U P SINHA LOAN

10 DK, SINGH

11 EAM PRAKASH PANDEY

12 8K SINGH

13 SBURESH JAISWAL

(SCHEDULE :- 4}

2,72,47,070.00
B ——

SL |PARTICULARS RATE W.D.V, ADDITION ADDIFION TOTAL DEPRE- W.D.V
70, AS ON BEFORE AFTER CIATION AS o
01.04.2018 30.9.2018 30.9.2018 31.3.2019
1 LIEWELLERY O 52441100 : 5.24,411.00 524,411.00
2 {LAND AT MANGO % 2,35,000.00 0 2,35,000.00 2,35,000.00
3 IHOUSE AT SITARAMDERA $Be 16.00,000.00 10,00,000.00 10,00,000.00
4 JLAND AT BIRSANAGAR 0% 19,16,000.00 19,10,000.00 : 19,10,000 00
5 [LAND AT CHANDIL 0% 2,00,000.00 ; 2,00,000.00 2,00,000 00
6 ILAND AT GHORABANDHA % 1,00,000.00 1,30.000.00 2,30,000.00 2,30,000.00
7 {LAND AT TURABERA o 2,00,000 00 2,00,000.00 2,00,000.00
8 1LAND AT NIT 0% 52,68,836.00 52,68,836.00 - 52,68,836.00
9 |CAR (JEEPSY) 152 2,06,300.00 2,06,300.00 30,945.00 1,75,355.00
TOTAL 96,44,547.00 2 1,30,0600.080  §7,74,547.00 30,045.00 97,43,602.00
SCHELULE:. &
LOANS & ADVANCES AMOURT
1 RASHMI NARAYAN {34,13,450.00}
2 HPMT WIRE DIV LOAN 10,70,000.50
3 KAJAL GHOSH 50.000.00
4 RAJEEY ASSOCIATES 2,50,000.00
5 SAHARA CONSTRUCTION 66,04,002.54
AR INDUSTRIES 7,30,000.00
52,90,642.84




ANUP RANJAN

ZONE HO -1-B, ISHWAR ERIPA
BIRSA NAGAR, TELCO
JAMSHEDPUR
JHARKHAND-831004

PAN NO: AEAPR41IGIF

DOB: 19/04/1972
PREVIOUS YEAR : 2018-19
ASSESSMENT YEAR : 2019-20

ANUP RANJAN & COMAPANY

BALANCE SHEET AB ON 31.3.201¢

CAPITAL & LIABILITIES

AMOUNT

ASSETS & PROPERTIES

AMOUNT

CAPITAL A/C

(SCHEDULE : 1)

BANK O/D A/C

ANUP RANJAN (HUF)

SUNDRY CREDITORS

GST PAYABLE

4,61,394.00

8,394.40

32,00,000.00

7,92,415.51

3,63,902.94

FIXED ASSETS

FIXED DEPOSIT

RAW MATERIALS

DEBTORS

INPUT CREDIT

SECURITY DEPOSIT

TS ASSET
CABH AT BANK
BANK OF INDIA

(A/C NO:450120110000723)

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
(A/C NO: 3659809759)

CASH IN HAND

4,27 ,135.26

10,80,000.00

7,49,421.31

10,26,811.00

4,06,277.26

1,44,718.00

59,047.00

10,074.30 |

8,89,658,40

32,964.32

TOTAL

48,26,106.85

TOTAL |

48,26,106.85

SCHEDULE:- 1
CAPITAL A/C

OPENING CAPITAL AS ON 01-04-2018

ADD:DEBITS IN ACCOUNT
ADD INCOME

LESS: DRAWINGS

CLOSING CAPITAL AS ON 31.03.2019

2,11,180.00

3,08,584.00
9,830.00
3,54,160.00

6,72,574.00

2,11,180.00

4,61,394.00




